FORM NO. H11-536
Air
Air Handler
RHGM Series
RHGM Series
Featuring 2-Stage Airflow
Nominal Sizes 7.5 & 10 Ton [26 & 35 kW]
Rheem Commercial Air Handler

[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
Air
Model Number Identification
RHGM Series
4
 R  H  G  M —  120  Z  L
                                                                                                                                     Drive Package (see page 7)
                                                                                                                                     J  = Optional (Field Supplied)
                                                                                                                                   * K  = Standard
                                                                                                                                     L  = Optional
                                                                                                                                     M = Optional
                                                                                                                                     N = Optional (Field Supplied)
                                                                                                                                     O = Optional (Field Supplied)
                                                                                                                                     Electrical Designation
                                                                                                                                   * H= 115-230-1-60 (090/120 only)
                                                                                                                                     Z= 208-230/460-3-60
                                                                                                                                     Nominal Tons
                                                                                                                                     090 = 7.5 Tons [26 kW]
                                                                                                                                     120 = 10.0 Tons [35 kW]
                                                                                                                                     Design Series
M = Refrigerant R-410A
                                                                                                                                     Type
                                                                                                                                     Air Handler
                                                                                                                                     Rheem
*“H” voltage models are available
with “K” drive package only.
[  ] Designates Metric Conversions
5
Air
Component Location
RHGM Series
FILTERS
BALL BEARINGS
MOTOR
REFRIGERANT CONNECTION
POWER ENTRANCE
CONDENSATE DRAIN
TX VALVES
SINGLE CIRCUIT MANIFOLD
REFRIGERANT CONNECTION
EITHER SIDE